STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

ZOP 2011

Printed maj 21, 2011 at 21:12

Stage 1 -- Stena

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 83 9,29

2 81 10,15

3 85 11,19

4 79 10,74

5 85 12,20

6 81 11,94

7 83 12,48

8 79 11,95

9 83 12,79
10 83 13,05
11 85 14,56
12 81 13,98
13 66 12,21
14 64 11,96
15 85 16,10
16 83 16,07
17 85 17,74
18 81 17,90
19 83 18,42
20 79 17,69
21 81 18,56
22 81 18,92
23 83 19,65
24 81 19,33
25 81 20,12
26 84 22,10
27 70 18,88
28 83 27,38
29 77 25,79
30 81 29,42
31 64 43,09

8,9343
7,9803
7,5961
7,3557
6,9672
6,7839
6,6506
6,6109
6,4894
6,3602
5,8379
5,7940
5,4054
5,3512
5,2795
5,1649
4,7914
4,5251
4,5060
4,4658
4,3642
4,2812
4,2239
4,1904
4,0258
3,8009
3,7076
3,0314
2,9857
2,7532
1,4853

STAGE
POINTS

85,0000
75,9234
72,2679
69,9809
66,2851
64,5412
63,2732
62,8949
61,7396
60,5096
55,5411
55,1232
51,4262
50,9103
50,2284
49,1381
45,5850
43,0515
42,8692
42,4870
41,5206
40,7306
40,1858
39,8666
38,3013
36,1613
35,2738
28,8404
28,4051
26,1938
14,1306

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,32
85,02
82,33
77,98
75,93
74,44
73,99
72,63
71,19
65,34
64,85
60,50
59,89
59,09
57,81
53,63
50,65
50,43
49,98
48,85
47,92
47,28
46,90
45,06
42,54
41,50
33,93
33,42
30,82
16,62

COMPETITOR

#

10
29

2

9

8
16
24
27
19
18
22
31
12

3

6
30

5
20

7
14
28

4
25
11
26
21
13
15
17
23

1

Name

Mika, Marek
Fol'ta, Jaroslav
Hostovi¢ak, Michal
Bonk, Adrian
Sedlak, Frantisek
Glezgo, Tomas
Stanko, Lubomir
Kamas, Peter
Tury, Stefan
Rusnak, Martin
Toth, Andrej
Borowy, Robert
Hrin, FrantiSek
Dobransky, Gabriel
Svec, Ondre;j
Pekarik, Marian
Stach, Branislav
Dargaj, Rébert
Demeter, Igor
Gazik, Jaroslav
Jeremias, Kamil
Polahar, Marko
Stankova, Anna
Mezdej, Radoslav
Zlacky, Damian
Gajdos, Radko
Mutafov, Pavol
Maslejova, Janette
Kiss, Peter
To6thova, Silvia
Hurc¢ik, Gabriel
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

ZOP 2011

Printed maj 21, 2011 at 21:12

Stage 2 -- Prezident

PTS

1 58
2 50
3 58
4 56
5 52
6 54
7 43
8 46
9 38
10 44
11 46
12 44
13 39
14 52
15 37
16 46
17 54
18 42
19 48
20 42
21 52
22 56
23 42
24 44
25 50
26 27
27 31
28 38
29 24
30 18
31 39

HIT

TIME FACTOR

6,84
6,16
747
7,35
7,00
7,93
6,40
7,09
6,16
7,14
7,56
7,24
6,82
9,12
6,58
8,39
10,07
7,92
9,19
8,27
10,31
11,78
9,70
12,19
14,88
8,84
11,83
15,68
10,43
13,53
36,43

8,4795
8,1169
7,7644
7,6190
7,4286
6,3096
6,7188
6,4880
6,1688
6,1625
6,0847
6,0773
5,7185
5,7018
5,6231
5,4827
5,3625
5,3030
52031
5,0786
5,0436
4,7538
4,3299
3,6095
3,3602
3,0543
2,6205
2,4235
2,3011
1,3304
1,0705

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
57,4339
54,9398
53,9113
52,5635
48,1837
47,5410
45,9083
43,6498
43,6048
43,0542
43,0025
40,4631
40,3448
39,7883
38,7950
37,9440
37,5235
36,9577
35,9355
35,6881
33,6374
30,6378
25,5404
23,7764
21,6118
18,5420
17,1481
16,2819

9,4136

7,5750

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,72
91,57
89,85
87,61
80,31
79,23
76,51
72,75
72,67
71,76
71,67
67,44
67,24
66,31
64,66
63,24
62,54
61,60
59,89
59,48
56,06
51,06
42,57
39,63
36,02
30,90
28,58
27,14
15,69
12,63

COMPETITOR

#

11
16

29
19

24
12
30
27
20
10
18
26

28
22

21
31
13
17
14
25
23

15

Name

Sedlak, Frantisek
Mezdej, Radoslav
Glezgo, Tomas
Hostovicak, Michal
Fol'ta, Jaroslav
Tury, Stefan
Bonk, Adrian
Stanko, Lubomir
Hrin, FrantiSek
Pekarik, Marian
Kamas, Peter
Dargaj, Robert
Mika, Marek
Rusnak, Martin
Zlacky, Damian
Stach, Branislav
Jeremias, Kamil
To6th, Andrej
Demeter, Igor
Gajdos, Radko
Borowy, Rébert
Mutafov, Pavol
Kiss, Peter
Dobransky, Gabriel
Gazik, Jaroslav
Svec, Ondrej
Stankova, Anna
To6thova, Silvia
Polahar, Marko
Hurcik, Gabriel
Maslejovd, Janette
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

ZOP 2011

Printed maj 21, 2011 at 21:12

Stage 3 -- Andy

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 86 15,65
2 80 16,30
3 86 17,83
4 88 19,14
5 85 18,56
6 82 18,63
7 80 19,37
8 72 17,69
9 78 19,17

10 86 21,58

11 80 20,33

12 74 20,29

13 70 19,65

4 78 23,17

15 59 17,67

16 70 21,46

17 66 21,16

18 80 26,43

19 52 17,41

20 57 19,44

21 84 31,41

2 48 18,15

23 47 18,13

24 55 21,39

25 48 21,13

26 57 25,86

27 63 40,16

28 29 31,04

29 27 30,57

30 31 49,55

31 8 92,06

5,4952
4,9080
4,8233
4,5977
4,5797
4,4015
4,1301
4,0701
4,0689
3,9852
3,9351
3,6471
3,5623
3,3664
3,3390
3,2619
3,1191
3,0269
2,9868
2,9321
2,6743
2,6446
2,5924
2,5713
22717
2,2042
1,5687
0,9343
0,8832
0,6256
0,0869

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
80,3824
78,9961
75,3007
75,0066
72,0874
67,6424
66,6597
66,6394
65,2688
64,4482
59,7321
58,3437
55,1349
54,6857
53,4228
51,0842
49,5737
48,9174
48,0216
43,7996
43,3135
42,4579
42,1124
37,2049
36,0998
25,6924
15,3015
14,4653
10,2465

1,4232

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,31
87,77
83,67
83,34
80,10
75,16
74,07
74,04
72,52
71,61
66,37
64,83
61,26
60,76
59,36
56,76
55,08
54,35
53,36
48,67
48,13
47,18
46,79
41,34
40,11
28,55
17,00
16,07
11,39

1,58

COMPETITOR

#

22
29

2
19
21
16

8

9

5
24
10
20
18

4

3

6
27
14

7
30
25
31
11
12
26
13

1
17
28
15
23

Name

Toth, Andrej
Fol'ta, Jaroslav
Hostovi¢ak, Michal
Tury, Stefan
Gajdos, Radko
Glezgo, Tomas
Sedlak, FrantiSek
Bonk, Adrian
Stach, Branislav
Stanko, Pubomir
Mika, Marek
Dargaj, Robert
Rusnak, Martin
Polahar, Marko
Dobransky, Gabriel
Svec, Ondrej
Kamas, Peter
Gazik, Jaroslav
Demeter, Igor
Pekarik, Marian
Stankova, Anna
Borowy, Rébert
Mezdej, Radoslav
Hrin, FrantiSek
Zlacky, Damian
Mutafov, Pavol
Hurc¢ik, Gabriel
Kiss, Peter
Jeremias, Kamil
Maslejova, Janette
Toéthova, Silvia
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

ZOP 2011

Printed maj 21, 2011 at 21:12

Stage 4 -- Karty

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 30 2,79
2 28 3,02
330 3,28
) 2,45
5 30 3,56
6 30 3,60
7 26 3,13
s 22 2,74
9 30 3,96

10 26 3,45

1mn 22 3,03

12 24 3,36

13 26 3,67

4 22 3,15

15 24 3,90

6 22 3,65

17 29 4,83

18 30 5,11

19 28 4,87

20 24 4,28

20 2 435

2 20 425

23 18 4,07

24 13 3,07

25 18 4,66

26 9 2,64

27 20 6,25

28 20 6,82

29 10 3,45

30 16 8,08

31 9 6,39

10,7527
9,2715
9,1463
8,9796
8,4270
8,3333
8,3067
8,0292
7,5758
7,5362
7,2607
7,1429
7,0845
6,9841
6,1538
6,0274
6,0041
5,8708
5,7495
5,6075
5,0575
4,7059
4,4226
4,2345
3,8627
3,4091
3,2000
2,9326
2,8986
1,9802
1,4085

STAGE
POINTS

30,0000
25,8675
25,5183
25,0531
23,5112
23,2500
23,1757
22,4015
21,1364
21,0261
20,2574
19,9286
19,7657
19,4857
17,1692
16,8164
16,7516
16,3796
16,0411
15,6449
14,1103
13,1294
12,3391
11,8143
10,7768

9,5114

8,9280

8,1818

8,0870

5,5248

3,9296

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,23
85,06
83,51
78,37
77,50
77,25
74,67
70,45
70,09
67,52
66,43
65,89
64,95
57,23
56,05
55,84
54,60
53,47
52,15
47,03
43,76
41,13
39,38
35,92
31,70
29,76
27,27
26,96
18,42
13,10

COMPETITOR

#

10
29
19
27
20
16

8
24
31
12
22

6

7

2
28
30
21
13
14
18

5
17
26
11

4

9
25
23

3
15

1

Name

Mika, Marek
Fol'ta, Jaroslav
Tury, Stefan
Kamas, Peter
Dargaj, Rébert
Glezgo, Tomas
Sedlak, FrantiSek
Stanko, Lubomir
Borowy, Rébert
Hrin, FrantiSek
Toth, Andrej
Svec, Ondrej
Demeter, Igor
Hostovic¢ak, Michal
Jeremias, Kamil
Pekarik, Marian
Gajdos, Radko
Mutafov, Pavol
Gazik, Jaroslav
Rusnak, Martin
Stach, Branislav
Kiss, Peter
Zlacky, Damian
Mezdej, Radoslav
Polahar, Marko
Bonk, Adrian
Stankova, Anna
To6thova, Silvia
Dobransky, Gabriel
Maslejova, Janette
Hurc¢ik, Gabriel
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

ZOP 2011

Printed maj 21, 2011 at 21:12

Stage 5 -- Lavica

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

175 7,69
2 69 8,14
373 9,22
4 67 8,60
5 71 9,19
6 59 7,83
769 9,35
| 9,70
9 67 9,67

10 59 8,58

11 65 10,00

12 6l 9,64

13 69 11,06

14 63 10,92

15 6l 10,91

16 59 10,61

17 61 11,06

18 63 13,22

19 53 11,36

20 61 13,17

20 52 11,38

2 69 16,08

23 55 1321

24 38 9,14

25 61 16,75

26 65 20,26

27 35 13,51

28 29 12,88

29 36 29,01

30 34 32,35

31 0 34,39

9,7529
8,4767
7,9176
7,7907
7,7258
7,5351
7,3797
7,3196
6,9286
6,8765
6,5000
6,3278
6,2387
5,7692
5,5912
5,5608
5,5154
4,7655
4,6655
4,6317
4,5694
4,2910
4,1635
4,1575
3,6418
3,2083
2,5907
2,2516
1,2410
1,0510
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

75,0000
65,1855
60,3861
59,9105
59,4113
57,9451
56,7497
56,2876
53,2813
52,8800
49,9850
48,6608
47,9756
44,3654
42,9963
42,7625
42,4132
36,6467
35,8776
35,6181
35,1388
32,9981
32,0174
31,9716
28,0054
24,6718
19,9223
17,3144

9,5429

8,0822

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,91
81,18
79,88
79,22
77,26
75,67
75,05
71,04
70,51
66,65
64,88
63,97
59,15
57,33
57,02
56,55
48,86
47,84
47,49
46,85
44,00
42,69
42,63
37,34
32,90
26,56
23,09
12,72
10,78

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

10
29

2
31
19
12

8
16
20
26
30
11
18
22

7

5

6
24
27
14
21

4
13

9

3
25
17
28
15
23

1

Name

Mika, Marek
Fol'ta, Jaroslav
Hostovi¢ak, Michal
Borowy, Rébert
Tury, Stefan

Hrin, FrantiSek
Sedlak, FrantiSek
Glezgo, Tomas
Dargaj, Rébert
Zlacky, Damian
Pekarik, Marian
Mezdej, Radoslav
Rusnak, Martin
T6th, Andrej
Demeter, Igor
Stach, Branislav
Svec, Ondrej
Stanko, Pubomir
Kamas, Peter
Gazik, Jaroslav
Gajdos, Radko
Polahar, Marko
Mutafov, Pavol
Bonk, Adrian
Dobransky, Gabriel
Stankova, Anna
Kiss, Peter
Jeremias, Kamil
Maslejova, Janette
To6thova, Silvia
Hurc¢ik, Gabriel
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

ZOP 2011

Printed maj 21, 2011 at 21:12

Stage 6 -- All you see

PTS

1 154

2 158

3 158

4 150

5 156

6 152

7 139

8§ 156

9 154

10 154
11 158
12 154
13 152
14 160
15 125
16 152
17 137
18 120
19 150
20 141
21 156
22 152
23 160
24 154
25 138
26 158
27 122
28 152
29 73
30 158
31 160

HIT

TIME FACTOR

24,23
26,61
32,20
31,01
32,41
31,67
30,00
33,76
35,91
36,06
37,71
38,45
38,22
40,57
31,73
39,31
36,47
31,96
42,18
41,42
46,95
47,60
53,29
52,25
49,59
61,27
59,53
81,16
46,32

121,57

126,30

6,3558
5,9376
4,9068
4,8371
4,8133
4,7995
4,6333
4,6209
4,2885
4,2707
4,1899
4,0052
3,9770
3,9438
3,9395
3,8667
3,7565
3,7547
3,5562
3,4042
3,3227
3,1933
3,0024
2,9474
2,7828
2,5787
2,0494
1,8728
1,5760
1,2997
1,2668

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
149,4737
123,5247
121,7705
121,1709
120,8226
116,6396
116,3255
107,9588
107,5097
105,4759
100,8270
100,1165
99,2813
99,1728
97,3404
94,5665
94,5208
89,5236
85,6962
83,6453
80,3876
75,5835
74,1971
70,0548
64,9175
51,5913
47,1470
39,6741
32,7177
31,8911

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,42
77,20
76,11
75,73
75,51
72,90
72,70
67,47
67,19
65,92
63,02
62,57
62,05
61,98
60,84
59,10
59,08
55,95
53,56
52,28
50,24
47,24
46,37
43,78
40,57
32,24
29,47
24,80
20,45
19,93

COMPETITOR

#

10
29
11
22

2
16
26
24
19

8

6
12

3
18

9
27
31
20
30

5

7
14
21
28

4
25
13

1
17
15
23

Name

Mika, Marek
Fol'ta, Jaroslav
Mezdej, Radoslav
T6th, Andrej
Hostovic¢ak, Michal
Glezgo, Tomas
Zlacky, Damian
Stanko, Lubomir
Tury, Stefan
Sedlak, FrantiSek
Svec, Ondre;j
Hrin, FrantiSek
Dobransky, Gabriel
Rusnak, Martin
Bonk, Adrian
Kamas, Peter
Borowy, Rébert
Dargaj, Rébert
Pekarik, Marian
Stach, Branislav
Demeter, Igor
Gazik, Jaroslav
Gajdos, Radko
Jeremias, Kamil
Polahar, Marko
Stankova, Anna
Mutafov, Pavol
Hurc¢ik, Gabriel
Kiss, Peter
Maslejova, Janette
Toéthova, Silvia
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